
Office Mobile

1
Dr. R. Manu Chief Warden MED 04952286426

8547078925 manu@nitc.ac.in

2
Dr. Arun P.

Warden- Hostel Office MED 04952286424 9496050083 arun.p@nitc.ac.in

3 Dr. Satyananda Panda Warden A Hostel MAT 04952285210 9946191178 satyanand@nitc.ac.in

4
Dr. Gopi Krishna Saramekala

Warden A Hostel ECED 04952286733 8074317117
gopikrishna@nitc.ac.in

5
Dr. Maneesh Chandran

Warden A Hostel PHY 04952285119 9444185850
maneesh@nitc.ac.in

6
Dr. Janardhan Banothu

Warden B Hostel CHY 04952285324 8111938615
janardhan@nitc.ac.in

7 Dr. Shihabudheen K.V. Warden B Hostel EED 7895717079 shihabudheen@nitc.ac.in

8
Dr. Suchand Sangeeth C.S.

Warden C Hostel PHY 04952285122 8547823845
sangeeth@nitc.ac.in

9
Dr. Suman Saha

Warden D Hostel CED 04952286284 9980942706 sumansaha@nitc.ac.in

10 Dr. Raju Hazari Warden E Hostel CSED 04952286832 8296325533 rajuhazari@nitc.ac.in

11 Dr. Mithun Muthiah Sakthivel Warden F Hostel EED 9176033036 mithunms@nitc.ac.in 
12 Dr. Sandip Rudha Budhe Warden G Hostel MED 9764944301 sandip@nitc.ac.in

13
Dr. Waquar Ahmad

Warden INH ECED 04952286714 8707835655
waquar@nitc.ac.in

14
Dr. Gangolu Srinu 

Warden MBA Hostel MED 04952286437 8080888053
srinu@nitc.ac.in

15 Dr. Sreejith S.S. Warden MBA Hostel SOMS 8078398067 sreejithss@nitc.ac.in

16
Dr. Bimal P.

Warden MHB DAP 04952286909 8891000580
bimalp@nitc.ac.in

17 Dr. Anantha Singh T.S. Warden MHB CED 04952286254 8758790811 singh87@nitc.ac.in

18 Dr. S. Sheerazuddin Warden MHB CSED 9962326989 sheeraz@nitc.ac.in

19 Dr. Robin Davis Warden PG1 Hostel CED 04952286204 9583066760 robin@nitc.ac.in

20
Dr. Sujith Kumar C.S.

Warden PG2 Hostel MED 04952286437 7593001552
sujithcs@nitc.ac.in

21 Dr. Mija S.J. Warden LH EED 04952286324 9446336388 mija@nitc.ac.in

22
Dr. Aswathy E.V.

Warden LH CED 04952286202 9496344766 aswathy@nitc.ac.in

23 Dr. Fathima Fasmin Warden LH CHED 04952285412 9444975912 fathimafasmin@nitc.ac.in

24 Dr. Mini Mol Menamparambath Warden LH CHY 04952285303 8606356775 minimol@nitc.ac.in

1
Mr. Anwar Sadath Hostel Manager 04952286651 9446669205

hostelmanager@nitc.ac.in
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